2013/02/17 il R ARE
AFH =R [V2=T] W.Q--BEE- 1T

21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29
AR % T 4 WQ WQ WQ WQ WQ WQ WQ WQ WQ & EF IENLE HIE

1 TS %k kk kk kk kk kk kk kk kk |8 1 P

2 WHHTW kk kk kk kk kk kk kk kk k% 8 1 P

3 [JrREAh R kk kk skk kk kk skk kk kk kk |8 1 P

4 W ER %k skk kk kk kk kk kk kk kk 8 1 P

5  YBEEK Kk kk kk kk kk kk kk kk kk |8 1 P
Tt R%=18 1/4



Wik =4 ABHE =R [Va=T]
= % A RS

A M W.Q - -BBE-

H F 2013/02/17

[No. @ F K4 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 JIEfI|

& H Waltz

1 FILIR G 4 4 4 4 4 4 5 4 4 4.0
2 U5 &3 5 5 5 5 5 5 4 5 5 5.0
3 it 2 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3.0
4 HUTVR 53K 1 2 2 1 2 2 1 2 1 2.0
5 NN 3 1 1 2 1 1 2 1 2 1.0
2 H Quick Step

1 TG 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4.0
2 U5 H &3 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5.0
3 it 3 3 3 3 2 3 3 3 3 3.0
4 HUTVER 53K 2 2 1 2 1 2 2 2 1 2.0
5 LN 1 1 2 1 3 1 1 1 2 1.0
A B R

No. ®F K4 W Q KA pife

1 TG 4 4 8.0 4.0

2 U5 H &3 5 5 10.0 5.0

3 (JiEshinE 3 3 6.0 3.0

1 T B3 2 2 4.0 2.0

5 LN 1 1 2.0 1.0

2/4



No.
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29

A
LI
BN
il
A
it
K&
P
M
e

i
ny

XLOA
LA
[ZES

o 1
EEIA
=T%
s
T
Tl



2 8 AEETASE
H fF 2013/02/17 2B —R[V2=T] W.Q--BIF-
HEE BEES & =P K4 N—|Th— 7 R FTEE RE W Q
1 13009999 = N FHIIHE FiT RS A HRE gEpsi]oN AN 4.0 4.0
2 13010000 N | #EEHTY 17 H AL i gEpsi]on ATIA 5.0 5.0
3 13010001 | N = {FjttinE FRERLTY RS IR H3NL 3.0 3.0
4 13010002 = N TR &R 75 S H TR H2NL 2.0 2.0
5 13010003 N | {BJEEK AR S )1 % 14L 1.0 1.0

4/4




