2013/02/17名古屋市公会堂スタンダード・【ジュニア】 W.Q・-B班- 第1予選

21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29

背番号	選手名	WQ	合計	順位	判定								
1	宇江城琳音	**	**	**	**	**	**	**	**	**	18	1	Р
2	堀田あず沙	**	**	**	**	**	**	**	**	**	18	1	Р
3	伊藤祐輝	**	**	**	**	**	**	**	**	**	18	1	Р
4	東爪裕貴菜	**	**	**	**	**	**	**	**	**	18	1	Р
5	海原優太	**	**	**	**	**	**	**	**	**	18	1	P

競技会名	スタンダード・【ジュニア】
会 場	名古屋市公会堂
部門	W. Q • −B班−
日 付	2013/02/17

No.	選手氏名	21	22	23	24	25	26	27	28	29	順位
種目	■ Waltz										
1	宇江城琳音	4	4	4	4	4	4	5	4	4	4.0
2	堀田あず沙	5	5	5	5	5	5	4	5	5	5.0
3	伊藤祐輝	2	3	3	3	3	3	3	3	3	3.0
4	東爪裕貴菜	1	2	2	1	2	2	1	2	1	2.0
5	海原優太	3	1	1	2	1	1	2	1	2	1.0
種目	☐ Quick Step	)									
1	宇江城琳音	4	4	4	4	4	4	4	4	4	4.0
2	堀田あず沙	5	5	5	5	5	5	5	5	5	5.0
3	伊藤祐輝	3	3	3	3	2	3	3	3	3	3.0
4	東爪裕貴菜	2	2	1	2	1	2	2	2	1	2.0
5	海原優太	1	1	2	1	3	1	1	1	2	1.0

## 総合成績表

No.	選手氏名	W	Q	総合	成績
1	宇江城琳音	4	4	8.0	4.0
2	堀田あず沙	5	5	10.0	5.0
3	伊藤祐輝	3	3	6.0	3.0
4	東爪裕貴菜	2	2	4.0	2.0
5	海原優太	1	1	2.0	1.0

- No. 審 査 員 名
- 21 柘植 よしひろ
- 22 東爪 博資
- 23 服部 勝美
- 24 渋谷 亜甲子
- 25 渡邉 昌弘
- 26 大塚 三千男
- 27 柳田 吉輝
- 28 村田 千晶
- 29 深井 寛雄

会 場 日 付 名古屋市公会堂

2013/02/17

スタンダード・【ジュニア】W.Q・-B班-

背番号	登録番号	級	選手氏名	パートナー 名	総局	所属支局	成績	W	Q		
1	13009999	N	宇江城琳音	前田結生	中部	愛知県	第4位	4.0	4.0		
2	13010000	N	堀田あず沙	前田亜紅	中部	愛知県	第5位	5.0	5.0		
3	13010001	N	伊藤祐輝	伊藤梨乃	中部	愛知県	第3位	3.0	3.0		
4	13010002	N	東爪裕貴菜	西口実優	中部	愛知県	第2位	2.0	2.0		
5	13010003	N	海原優太	市村桜子	中部	石川県	第1位	1.0	1.0		